
Features

Engine Operated High Pressure Knapsack Sprayer

Code

Code : AMK35/HP

ASPEE MAJESTIKK

AMK35/HP

Tank Capacity

Engine type

Displacement

Normal Working Pressure

Maximum Pressure

Fual Tank (Lit)

Spray gun (cm)

LxWxH (in mm): 

Weight of tank: 

Heavy Heavy Full Brass Metal Pump

Extra Premium Backpack Cushion and 

Shoulder Belts

Latest Chemical Tank Design

Smart Leakage Cap

Double Filter System Useful for Powder 

Mixed Solution

Comfortable Handle to Carry by Hand

Lance Holding Provision on Chemical Tank

20 L

4 Stroke Petrol

35 cc

100-200 PSI

400 PSI

0.650

32"

400 x 350 x 640

10 kg (approx.)

This is suitable for row and ground crops like cotton,

soyabean, vegetables, tea & Coffee etc.
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