

This is suitable for row and ground crops like cotton, soyabean, vegetables, tea & Coffee etc.

Technical Description

Code	AMK35/HP
Tank Capacity	20 L
Engine type	4 Stroke Petrol
Displacement	35 cc
Normal Working Pressure	100-200 PSI
Maximum Pressure	400 PSI
Fual Tank (Lit)	0.650
Spray gun (cm)	32"
LxWxH (in mm):	400 x 350 x 640
Weight of tank:	10 kg (approx.)

Features

- Heavy Heavy Full Brass Metal Pump
- Extra Premium Backpack Cushion and Shoulder Belts
- Latest Chemical Tank Design
- Smart Leakage Cap
- Double Filter System Useful for Powder Mixed Solution
- Comfortable Handle to Carry by Hand
- Lance Holding Provision on Chemical Tank